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University Of Mysore
2025-26 : Consolidated list for (Provisional) - Biotechnology

Uni Special Eligible Over All 50% of UG Entrance

Type Cat Subject Score WES WES

OUOK All Optional 76.750 80.50 40.25 36.5
Subjects

OUOK All Optional 61.805 62.61  31.305 30.5
Subjects

OUOK Option 1 57.450 7290 36.45 21

OUOK All Optional 55.695 72.39  36.195 19.5
Subjects

Over All

Score

76.750

61.805

57.450

55.695

College Code

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-057 , COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-057 ,
COLN-055, COLN-061

COLN-027 , COLN-055 ,
COLN-061 , COLN-057

COLN-055, COLN-057,
COLN-061, COLN-027



